Te Puna i Keteriki
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Swimming
This term we will be taking our tamariki to the BOI College pool and the Kawakawa Primary School pool to
learn watersafe techniques and to build on their swimming skills. Parent help would be welcome.

The dates are:

Week 5: Week 6: Week 7: Week 8:

Monday 7/11/16 Monday 14/11/16 Monday 21/11/16 Monday 28/11/16
Wednesday 16/11/16 Wednesday 23/11/16 Wednesday 30/11/16
Friday 18/11/16 Friday 25/11/16 Friday 2/12/16

Times and groups are:

Group 1: Group 2: Group 3:

Rooms 4, 16, 17 Rooms 3, 8, 9, 14 Rooms 5, 10, 15

Bus arrives at school Bus arrives at school Bus arrives at school 12:40pm -
8:50am - depart for BOIC 10:50am - depart for BOIC | depart for Kawakawa Primary Pool
pool pool

Swim 9:15am - 10:15am Swim 11:15am - 12:15pm Swim 1pm - 2pm

Return to school - 10:30am | Return to school - 12:30pm | Return to school - 2:20pm approx.
approx. approx.
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